Document Number: MC33793
Rev 15.0, 2/2014
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2006-2014. All rights reserved.
Distributed System Interface (DSI)
Sensor Interface
The 33793 is a slave Distributed System Interface (DSI) device that is

block
13.0 11/2006
• Added MCZ33793AEF/R2 to the Ordering Information
• Added Orderable Parts
• Removed Peak Package Reflow Temperature During Reflow (solder reflow) parameter
from Maximum Ratings on page 5. Added note with instructions to obtain this information
from www.freescale.com.
14.0 5/2010
• Removed MC33973D references from the document
• Changed the max limit on the MCZ33793AEF from 12.1 to 12.5 mA on BUSIN +
BUSOUT Response Current
• Minor format corrections.
15.0 2/2014
• No technical changes. Revised back page. Updated document properties. Added
SMARTMOS sentence to last paragraph.
Document Number: MC33793
Rev 15.0
2/2014
Information in this document is provided solely to enable system and software implementers to use Freescale products.
There are no express or implied copyright licenses granted hereunder to design or fabricate any integrated circuits based
on the information in this document.
Freescale reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any products herein. Freescale makes no
warranty, representation, or guarantee regarding the suitability of its products for any particular purpose, nor does
Freescale assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit, and specifically disclaims any
and all liability, including without limitation consequential or incidental damages. “Typical” parameters that may be
provided in Freescale data sheets and/or specifications can and do vary in different applications, and actual performance
may vary over time. All operating parameters, including “typicals,” must be validated for each customer application by
customer’s technical experts. Freescale does not convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
Freescale sells products pursuant to standard terms and conditions of sale, which can be found at the following address:
freescale.com/SalesTermsandConditions.
Freescale and the Freescale logo are trademarks of Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., Reg. U.S. Pat. & Tm. Off.
SMARTMOS is a trademark of Freescale Semiconductor, Inc. All other product or service names are the property of their
respective owners.
© 2014 Freescale Semiconductor, Inc.
How to Reach Us:
Home Page:
freescale.com
Web Support:
freescale.com/support
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 NXP:
  MCZ33793AEF  MCZ33793AEFR2  MCZ33793EF  MCZ33793EFR2